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Date Trans #  Reference # Type Transaction Description Budget Ledger Amt Encumbrance Balance

Fund: 101 County General Fund

Account Number : 101. -43393- - CLAS Probation Fees - Class

09/08/2016 169978 CR  Melissa Harrell/Crim Court Clk (356.25) (356.25)

09/15/2016 170176 CR  Melissa Harrell/Gen Sess Ct Clk (1,111.50) (1,467.75)
Account Total: 101. -43393- -CLAS (1,467.75) (1,467.75)

Fund: 101 County General Fund

Account Number : 101. -43393- - DRGS Probation Fees - Drug Screens

09/08/2016 169978 CR  Melissa Harrell/Crim Court Clk (57.00) (57.00)

09/15/2016 170174 CR  Melissa Harrell/Gen Sess Ct Clk (989.19) (1,046.19)

09/15/2016 170177 CR  Melissa Harrell/Gen Sess Ct Clk (2,289.97) (3,336.16)
Account Total: 101. -43393- - DRGS (3,336.16) (3,336.16)

Fund: 101 County General Fund

Account Number : 101. -43393- -ELCM Probation Fees - Electronic Monitoring

09/08/2016 169978 CR  Melissa Harrell/Crim Court Clk (1,767.00) (1,767.00)

09/15/2016 170175 CR  Melissa Harrell/Gen Sess Ct Clk (9,757.45) (11,524.45)
Account Total: 101. -43393- -ELCM (11,524.45) (11,524.45)

Fund: 101 County General Fund

Account Number : 101. -43393- - PROB Probation Fees - Probation Services

09/08/2016 169978 CR  Melissa Harrell/Crim Court Clk (536.75) (536.75)

09/08/2016 169978 CR  Melissa Harrell/Crim Court Clk (337.25) (874.00)

09/08/2016 169978 CR  Melissa Harrell/Crim Court Clk (3,643.25) (4,517.25)

09/15/2016 170178 CR  Melissa Harrell/Gen Sess Ct Clk (6,154.91) (10,672.16)

09/15/2016 170209 CR  Melissa Harrell Gen Sess Ct Clerk (40,513.23) (51,185.39)

09/15/2016 170211 CR  Melissa Harrell, Gen Sess Ct Clerk (10,525.25) (61,710.64)
Account Total: 101. -43393- - PROB (61,710.64) (61,710.64)
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Fund Totals: 101 (78,039.00) (78,039.00)



